
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results

RANK ST TEAM NAT DD EFF ELEMENTS ART.IMPR. PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME BORN

Women's Solo Free
Preliminary

REFEREE DE RENZIS Laura ASSISTANT LUO Xi EVALUATOR BOUMA Andida  

ELEMENTS ART. IMPRESSION STC DTC 

JUDGE 1 KAVAKLIOGLU Marie JUDGE 1 LAMONTAGNE Jessica STC  1  DTC MAY Bill 

JUDGE 2 ANDERSON Catlin JUDGE 2 HUANG Xinchun STC  2  DATC CARDENAS Sonia 

JUDGE 3 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 3 MALLOL Ana STC  3  DATC NEUVILLE Sylvie 

JUDGE 4 ARANGUIZ Claudia JUDGE 4 AMON Bridget   

JUDGE 5 ZAKOVA Zuzanna JUDGE 5 CLARKE Sara   

    

1 22 Greece GRE 45.60 172.4875 74.0500 40.0 286.5375
KARANGELOU Zoi 2005

2 5 People's Republic of China CHN 41.80 162.4500 81.2000 40.0 283.6500 2.8875
XU Huiyan 2005

3 9 Netherlands NED 42.30 157.0543 84.2500 40.0 281.3043 5.2332
STEENBEEK Marloes L. 2005

4 6 Spain ESP 41.80 154.1375 79.4500 40.0 273.5875 12.9500
CUI XU Isabel Shuang 2007

5 19 Georgia GEO 41.35 153.8395 77.2500 40.0 271.0895 15.4480
ALAVIDZE Maria 2006

6 20 United States of America USA 42.35 154.0084 76.9000 40.0 270.9084 15.6291
OVADIA Danielle 2006

7 21 Canada CAN 43.80 154.9750 74.9000 40.0 269.8750 16.6625
LAMOTHE Audrey 2005

8 11 Italy ITA 43.00 151.4562 71.6500 40.0 263.1062 23.4313
BISI Valentina 2007

9 15 Japan JPN 38.15 141.5125 78.7000 40.0 260.2125 26.3250
MITSUHASHI Risako 2008

10 3 Mexico MEX 41.50 142.7646 68.4500 40.0 251.2146 35.3229
MONDRAGON ACEVEDO Nayeli 2007

11 25 Colombia COL 37.40 135.1688 72.3500 40.0 247.5188 39.0187
MINANTE AVENDANO Emily 2006

12 1 Slovakia SVK 35.85 133.6875 72.4000 40.0 246.0875 40.4500
KRAJCOVICOVA Lea Anna 2007

13 13 Peru PER 41.60 141.9105 63.7500 40.0 245.6605 40.8770
CORONADO ARDILES Ariana 2005

14 10 Austria AUT 37.40 131.6667 69.0500 40.0 240.7167 45.8208
STRAHSBERGER Valentina 2005

15 27 Switzerland SUI 36.00 127.7791 71.7000 40.0 239.4791 47.0584
HALBEISEN Melody 2007

16 16 Kazakhstan KAZ 33.65 119.6897 72.7500 40.0 232.4397 54.0978
ASHAKHANOVA Milana 2009

17 17 Czechia CZE 37.40 116.8250 69.7000 40.0 226.5250 60.0125
CIPOVA Diana 2005
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RANK ST TEAM NAT DD EFF ELEMENTS ART.IMPR. PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME BORN

18 12 Turkiye TUR 32.85 114.9583 70.5500 40.0 225.5083 61.0292
UNGOR Ece 2007

19 8 Neutral Individual Athletes NIA 30.25 98.9729 69.7500 40.0 208.7229 77.8146
DABRAVOLSKAYA Anastasiya 2007

20 18 Brazil BRA 32.75 96.8813 65.3000 40.0 202.1813 84.3562
GODOY POSTAL Marina 2008

21 2 El Salvador ESA 30.65 96.5604 58.0500 1.0 40.0 193.6104 92.9271
CASTANEDA CALDERON C. 2005

22 23 Australia AUS 23.25 77.3125 68.4500 40.0 185.7625 100.7750
CHIRA Bianca Timothea 2005

23 24 Aruba ARU 23.00 71.8481 65.5500 40.0 177.3981 109.1394
TROMP Melanie Amelie 2006

24 14 Slovenia SLO 20.25 68.1146 67.7000 40.0 175.8146 110.7229
PESRL Karin 2006

25 7 New Zealand NZL 19.90 60.9125 65.1500 40.0 166.0625 120.4750
DONOGHUE Eve Mmasentle 2006

26 4 Ecuador ECU 27.40 72.2814 52.0000 40.0 164.2814 122.2561
STACEY PROANO Ana Paula 2008

27 28 Singapore SGP 27.60 87.3147 65.8000 153.1147 133.4228
CHONG Yvette Ann 2008

28 26 Panama PAN 10.35 26.9730 58.0500 1.0 40.0 124.0230 162.5145
FERNANDEZ Isabella 2006
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WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results

RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

Women's Solo Free
Preliminary

Event 4
29 AUG 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE DE RENZIS Laura ASSISTANT LUO Xi EVALUATOR BOUMA Andida  

ELEMENTS ART. IMPRESSION STC DTC 

JUDGE 1 KAVAKLIOGLU Marie JUDGE 1 LAMONTAGNE Jessica STC  1  DTC MAY Bill 

JUDGE 2 ANDERSON Catlin JUDGE 2 HUANG Xinchun STC  2  DATC CARDENAS Sonia 

JUDGE 3 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 3 MALLOL Ana STC  3  DATC NEUVILLE Sylvie 

JUDGE 4 ARANGUIZ Claudia JUDGE 4 AMON Bridget   

JUDGE 5 ZAKOVA Zuzanna JUDGE 5 CLARKE Sara   

    

1 22 Greece GRE 40.0 286.5375
ELEMENTS 172.4875

KARANGELOU Zoi HYBRID 8.950 0.5 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.50 35.4271
HYBRID 9.000 0.5 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.00 34.8750
HYBRID 7.200 0.5 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 27.0000
HYBRID 5.500 0.5 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 20.3958
HYBRID 5.600 0.5 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.00 20.5333
HYBRID 4.350 0.5 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.75 7.25 16.1313
HYBRID 5.000 0.5 7.50 7.75 6.75 7.50 6.75 18.1250

ART. IMPRESSION 74.0500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.25 8.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 29.0500
Performance 1.0 7.75 8.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 22.5000
Transitions 1.0 7.75 8.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 22.5000

DECLARED DD 45.60 ACTUAL DD 45.60

2 5 People's Republic of China CHN 40.0 283.6500 2.8875
ELEMENTS 162.4500

XU Huiyan HYBRID 10.250 0.5 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.25 41.8542
HYBRID 4.250 0.5 7.75 7.75 7.25 8.00 8.50 16.6458
HYBRID 6.900 0.5 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 26.7375
HYBRID 5.400 0.5 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 20.4750
HYBRID 4.500 0.5 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 17.0625
HYBRID 5.900 0.5 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 22.6167
HYBRID 4.600 0.5 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 17.0583

ART. IMPRESSION 81.2000
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.25 8.25 8.25 8.50 7.75 33.9500
Performance 1.0 7.75 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 23.7500
Transitions 1.0 6.75 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.25 23.5000

DECLARED DD 41.80 ACTUAL DD 41.80

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Printed THU 29 AUG 2024 at 12:35



RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

3 9 Netherlands NED 40.0 281.3043 5.2332
ELEMENTS 157.0543

STEENBEEK Marloes L. HYBRID 6.950 0.5 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 27.8000
HYBRID 7.050 0.5 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 26.1438
HYBRID 6.850 0.5 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.75 25.4021
HYBRID 4.600 0.5 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 16.8667
HYBRID 5.150 0.5 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 18.4542
HYBRID 5.700 0.5 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 21.1375
HYBRID 6.000 0.5 7.50 7.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 21.2500

ART. IMPRESSION 84.2500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.75 8.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 35.0000
Performance 1.0 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 24.7500
Transitions 1.0 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.00 7.75 24.5000

DECLARED DD 42.30 ACTUAL DD 42.30

4 6 Spain ESP 40.0 273.5875 12.9500
ELEMENTS 154.1375

CUI XU Isabel Shuang HYBRID 8.000 0.5 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 31.0000
HYBRID 5.400 0.5 8.00 8.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 20.4750
HYBRID 5.400 0.5 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 19.5750
HYBRID 5.050 0.5 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 18.5167
HYBRID 5.200 0.5 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.25 18.6333
HYBRID 6.250 0.5 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.00 22.9167
HYBRID 6.500 0.5 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 23.0208

ART. IMPRESSION 79.4500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.25 7.75 8.50 8.00 6.25 32.2000
Performance 1.0 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.75 24.0000
Transitions 1.0 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.25 7.50 23.2500

DECLARED DD 41.80 ACTUAL DD 41.80

5 19 Georgia GEO 40.0 271.0895 15.4480
ELEMENTS 153.8395

ALAVIDZE Maria HYBRID 7.950 0.5 7.50 7.50 7.25 8.00 8.25 30.4750
HYBRID 5.750 0.5 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.00 22.5208
HYBRID 6.800 0.5 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 25.5000
HYBRID 5.750 0.5 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.25 21.3229
HYBRID 5.800 0.5 7.25 7.25 6.75 8.00 7.00 20.7833
HYBRID 3.600 0.5 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.00 13.0500
HYBRID 5.700 0.5 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.75 20.1875

ART. IMPRESSION 77.2500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.50 31.5000
Performance 1.0 8.00 7.75 7.50 6.00 7.75 23.0000
Transitions 1.0 8.00 7.50 7.25 6.50 8.00 22.7500

DECLARED DD 41.35 ACTUAL DD 41.35

6 20 United States of America USA 40.0 270.9084 15.6291
ELEMENTS 154.0084

OVADIA Danielle HYBRID 9.300 0.5 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 35.6500
HYBRID 4.950 0.5 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.75 18.7688
HYBRID 6.000 0.5 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 22.0000
HYBRID 5.050 0.5 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 18.0958
HYBRID 6.350 0.5 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.25 22.4896
HYBRID 4.100 0.5 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.00 14.1792
HYBRID 6.600 0.5 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 22.8250

ART. IMPRESSION 76.9000
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.25 7.75 8.25 7.25 7.00 31.1500
Performance 1.0 8.00 7.75 8.50 7.50 7.50 23.2500
Transitions 1.0 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.00 7.25 22.5000

DECLARED DD 42.35 ACTUAL DD 42.35
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RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

7 21 Canada CAN 40.0 269.8750 16.6625
ELEMENTS 154.9750

LAMOTHE Audrey HYBRID 8.850 0.5 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.25 8.25 33.5563
HYBRID 8.100 0.5 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 29.7000
HYBRID 7.200 0.5 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 25.8000
HYBRID 6.050 0.5 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 20.9229
HYBRID 4.300 0.5 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 14.1542
HYBRID 5.500 0.5 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 18.3333
HYBRID 3.800 0.5 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 5.25 12.5083

ART. IMPRESSION 74.9000
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.25 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.75 31.1500
Performance 1.0 7.50 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 22.0000
Transitions 1.0 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.25 6.75 21.7500

DECLARED DD 43.80 ACTUAL DD 43.80

8 11 Italy ITA 40.0 263.1062 23.4313
ELEMENTS 151.4562

BISI Valentina HYBRID 8.150 0.5 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 29.5438
HYBRID 6.500 0.5 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.75 6.75 23.0208
HYBRID 6.500 0.5 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.50 23.0208
HYBRID 5.400 0.5 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.75 6.00 18.9000
HYBRID 4.700 0.5 7.00 7.50 6.75 8.00 5.75 16.6458
HYBRID 5.350 0.5 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.75 6.00 18.7250
HYBRID 6.400 0.5 7.00 6.75 6.50 8.25 6.00 21.6000

ART. IMPRESSION 71.6500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.00 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.75 29.4000
Performance 1.0 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 21.5000
Transitions 1.0 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 20.7500

DECLARED DD 43.00 ACTUAL DD 43.00

9 15 Japan JPN 40.0 260.2125 26.3250
ELEMENTS 141.5125

MITSUHASHI Risako HYBRID 8.400 0.5 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50 32.9000
HYBRID 7.300 0.5 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 27.0708
HYBRID 6.450 0.5 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 23.6500
HYBRID 3.850 0.5 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.00 14.1167
HYBRID 4.200 0.5 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 15.4000
HYBRID 3.300 0.5 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 12.1000
HYBRID 4.650 0.5 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 16.2750

ART. IMPRESSION 78.7000
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.25 32.2000
Performance 1.0 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 23.2500
Transitions 1.0 7.75 7.25 8.00 8.25 7.50 23.2500

DECLARED DD 38.15 ACTUAL DD 38.15

10 3 Mexico MEX 40.0 251.2146 35.3229
ELEMENTS 142.7646

MONDRAGON ACEVEDO Nayeli HYBRID 5.200 0.5 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 19.2833
HYBRID 9.500 0.5 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 34.4375
HYBRID 4.950 0.5 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 17.1188
HYBRID 5.750 0.5 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 18.9271
HYBRID 4.750 0.5 7.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 15.8333
HYBRID 5.350 0.5 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 17.1646
HYBRID 6.000 0.5 7.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 20.0000

ART. IMPRESSION 68.4500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 6.50 7.25 7.00 5.75 5.75 26.9500
Performance 1.0 7.50 7.50 6.75 4.75 6.75 21.0000
Transitions 1.0 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.00 6.25 20.5000

DECLARED DD 41.50 ACTUAL DD 41.50
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RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

11 25 Colombia COL 40.0 247.5188 39.0187
ELEMENTS 135.1688

MINANTE AVENDANO Emily HYBRID 8.800 0.5 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 8.25 33.0000
HYBRID 5.550 0.5 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.75 20.1188
HYBRID 5.000 0.5 7.25 7.25 6.25 7.50 7.50 18.3333
HYBRID 5.300 0.5 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.25 18.5500
HYBRID 4.150 0.5 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.75 14.5250
HYBRID 4.200 0.5 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 14.8750
HYBRID 4.400 0.5 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.25 15.7667

ART. IMPRESSION 72.3500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 30.1000
Performance 1.0 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 21.0000
Transitions 1.0 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 21.2500

DECLARED DD 37.40 ACTUAL DD 37.40

12 1 Slovakia SVK 40.0 246.0875 40.4500
ELEMENTS 133.6875

KRAJCOVICOVA Lea Anna HYBRID 8.500 0.5 7.50 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.75 32.5833
HYBRID 6.300 0.5 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 23.1000
HYBRID 4.550 0.5 7.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 17.2521
HYBRID 4.450 0.5 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.75 7.25 16.5021
HYBRID 4.700 0.5 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 17.6250
HYBRID 3.900 0.5 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.75 7.25 13.9750
HYBRID 3.450 0.5 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 12.6500

ART. IMPRESSION 72.4000
Choreo.& music. 1.4 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 6.00 29.4000
Performance 1.0 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.50 21.2500
Transitions 1.0 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.75 7.25 21.7500

DECLARED DD 35.85 ACTUAL DD 35.85

13 13 Peru PER 40.0 245.6605 40.8770
ELEMENTS 141.9105

CORONADO ARDILES Ariana HYBRID 9.000 0.5 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 32.6250
HYBRID 6.050 0.5 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.75 20.6708
HYBRID 6.550 0.5 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 22.1063
HYBRID 5.550 0.5 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 19.1938
HYBRID 5.100 0.5 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 17.2125
HYBRID 5.300 0.5 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 17.4458
HYBRID 4.050 0.5 6.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 12.6563

ART. IMPRESSION 63.7500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.25 26.2500
Performance 1.0 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 19.2500
Transitions 1.0 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 18.2500

DECLARED DD 41.60 ACTUAL DD 41.60

14 10 Austria AUT 40.0 240.7167 45.8208
ELEMENTS 131.6667

STRAHSBERGER Valentina HYBRID 10.800 0.5 7.25 7.75 7.00 8.50 7.00 39.6000
HYBRID 4.500 0.5 7.00 7.50 6.75 8.25 7.25 16.3125
HYBRID 2.650 0.5 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.75 7.50 9.8271
HYBRID 4.950 0.5 6.75 7.25 6.00 7.50 6.75 17.1188
HYBRID 4.800 0.5 7.00 7.25 6.25 7.25 6.50 16.6000
HYBRID 3.000 0.5 6.75 7.00 5.75 7.50 6.00 9.8750
HYBRID 6.700 0.5 6.75 6.75 6.00 7.25 6.50 22.3333

ART. IMPRESSION 69.0500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 6.50 6.75 7.25 8.25 6.75 29.0500
Performance 1.0 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.75 6.50 19.7500
Transitions 1.0 6.50 6.50 7.25 8.00 6.25 20.2500

DECLARED DD 37.40 ACTUAL DD 37.40
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RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

15 27 Switzerland SUI 40.0 239.4791 47.0584
ELEMENTS 127.7791

HALBEISEN Melody HYBRID 7.400 0.5 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 6.75 27.1333
HYBRID 6.650 0.5 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.50 6.50 24.3833
HYBRID 5.350 0.5 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.25 18.9479
HYBRID 4.400 0.5 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 15.4000
HYBRID 3.150 0.5 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.25 10.8938
HYBRID 4.100 0.5 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.00 14.5208
HYBRID 4.950 0.5 7.00 7.25 6.25 6.75 5.75 16.5000

ART. IMPRESSION 71.7000
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 28.7000
Performance 1.0 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.75 21.7500
Transitions 1.0 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 21.2500

DECLARED DD 36.00 ACTUAL DD 36.00

16 16 Kazakhstan KAZ 40.0 232.4397 54.0978
ELEMENTS 119.6897

ASHAKHANOVA Milana HYBRID 6.950 0.5 7.50 7.75 6.75 7.75 8.00 26.6417
HYBRID 4.150 0.5 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.75 8.00 15.5625
HYBRID 5.400 0.5 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 18.9000
HYBRID 4.400 0.5 7.25 7.25 6.25 7.50 7.25 15.9500
HYBRID 2.900 0.5 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.50 6.75 10.3917
HYBRID 3.850 0.5 7.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 6.25 12.9938
HYBRID 6.000 0.5 6.75 7.00 5.75 6.75 5.50 19.2500

ART. IMPRESSION 72.7500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.00 6.75 7.75 6.50 7.50 29.7500
Performance 1.0 7.25 7.00 8.00 6.00 7.75 22.0000
Transitions 1.0 7.25 6.50 7.75 6.50 7.25 21.0000

DECLARED DD 33.65 ACTUAL DD 33.65

17 17 Czechia CZE 40.0 226.5250 60.0125
ELEMENTS 116.8250

CIPOVA Diana HYBRID 8.900 0.5 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 29.2958
HYBRID 6.150 0.5 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 19.4750
HYBRID 5.800 0.5 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.00 5.75 18.3667
HYBRID 3.400 0.5 6.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 10.0583
HYBRID 6.650 0.5 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.75 5.50 19.9500
HYBRID 3.600 0.5 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.75 5.25 11.1000
HYBRID 2.900 0.5 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.75 4.75 8.5792

ART. IMPRESSION 69.7000
Choreo.& music. 1.4 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 28.7000
Performance 1.0 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 20.5000
Transitions 1.0 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 20.5000

DECLARED DD 37.40 ACTUAL DD 37.40

18 12 Turkiye TUR 40.0 225.5083 61.0292
ELEMENTS 114.9583

UNGOR Ece HYBRID 7.650 0.5 7.50 8.25 7.00 7.75 7.50 29.0063
HYBRID 0.500* 0.5 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.00 1.8125
HYBRID 5.450 0.5 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 6.25 19.3021
HYBRID 5.500 0.5 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 19.0208
HYBRID 4.100 0.5 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 13.4958
HYBRID 3.700 0.5 6.50 7.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 12.4875
HYBRID 5.950 0.5 7.00 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 19.8333

ART. IMPRESSION 70.5500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.50 29.0500
Performance 1.0 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 20.7500
Transitions 1.0 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.25 20.7500

DECLARED DD 38.50 ACTUAL DD 32.85

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 5

Printed THU 29 AUG 2024 at 12:35



RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

19 8 Neutral Individual Athletes NIA 40.0 208.7229 77.8146
ELEMENTS 98.9729

DABRAVOLSKAYA Anastasiya HYBRID 8.900 0.5 7.25 7.00 6.75 8.25 7.00 31.5208
HYBRID 4.050 0.5 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.75 5.50 13.5000
HYBRID 5.850 0.5 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.50 5.75 19.0125
HYBRID 0.500* 0.5 7.00 5.75 5.75 7.50 5.25 1.5417
HYBRID 4.000 0.5 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 11.8333
HYBRID 3.400 0.5 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 10.7667
HYBRID 3.550 0.5 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.75 5.75 10.7979

ART. IMPRESSION 69.7500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 28.0000
Performance 1.0 7.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.75 21.0000
Transitions 1.0 7.25 6.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 20.7500

DECLARED DD 35.30 ACTUAL DD 30.25

20 18 Brazil BRA 40.0 202.1813 84.3562
ELEMENTS 96.8813

GODOY POSTAL Marina HYBRID 7.600 0.5 7.00 5.75 5.25 7.25 6.75 24.7000
HYBRID 6.200 0.5 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.00 19.3750
HYBRID 5.400 0.5 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 5.25 16.8750
HYBRID 4.200 0.5 6.75 5.75 5.25 6.25 4.50 12.0750
HYBRID 4.700 0.5 5.75 5.00 4.75 6.00 4.25 12.1417
HYBRID 4.150 0.5 6.00 4.75 4.75 5.75 4.25 10.5479
HYBRID 0.500* 0.5 5.00 4.75 4.25 6.00 4.00 1.1667

ART. IMPRESSION 65.3000
Choreo.& music. 1.4 5.75 6.25 6.25 7.50 5.75 25.5500
Performance 1.0 6.00 6.00 6.50 7.25 6.75 19.2500
Transitions 1.0 6.00 6.25 7.25 7.75 7.00 20.5000

DECLARED DD 37.25 ACTUAL DD 32.75

21 2 El Salvador ESA 1.0 40.0 193.6104 92.9271
ELEMENTS 96.5604

CASTANEDA CALDERON C. HYBRID 8.100 0.5 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 27.3375
HYBRID 2.900 0.5 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 9.5458
HYBRID 4.850 0.5 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 15.3583
HYBRID 5.000 0.5 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 15.2083
HYBRID 3.000 0.5 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 7.00 9.3750
HYBRID 3.750 0.5 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25 11.0938
HYBRID 3.050 0.5 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 8.6417

ART. IMPRESSION 58.0500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 5.50 5.75 5.75 4.75 6.25 23.8000
Performance 1.0 6.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.75 16.5000
Transitions 1.0 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.00 6.50 17.7500

DECLARED DD 30.65 ACTUAL DD 30.65

22 23 Australia AUS 40.0 185.7625 100.7750
ELEMENTS 77.3125

CHIRA Bianca Timothea HYBRID 5.050 0.5 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.75 17.8854
HYBRID 3.300 0.5 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 11.0000
HYBRID 3.550 0.5 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.75 6.25 12.2771
HYBRID 3.450 0.5 6.25 6.25 6.00 7.50 5.75 10.6375
HYBRID 2.000 0.5 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.50 5.75 6.5833
HYBRID 2.700 0.5 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.00 5.50 8.6625
HYBRID 3.200 0.5 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.00 10.2667

ART. IMPRESSION 68.4500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.75 28.7000
Performance 1.0 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.25 6.25 19.7500
Transitions 1.0 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 20.0000

DECLARED DD 23.25 ACTUAL DD 23.25
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RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

23 24 Aruba ARU 40.0 177.3981 109.1394
ELEMENTS 71.8481

TROMP Melanie Amelie HYBRID 4.350 0.5 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 14.5000
HYBRID 4.050 0.5 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 13.3313
HYBRID 3.200 0.5 6.75 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 10.0000
HYBRID 3.100 0.5 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.50 5.50 9.0417
HYBRID 3.650 0.5 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 10.4938
HYBRID 1.950 0.5 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.9313
HYBRID 2.700 0.5 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 8.5500

ART. IMPRESSION 65.5500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 27.3000
Performance 1.0 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 19.5000
Transitions 1.0 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 18.7500

DECLARED DD 23.00 ACTUAL DD 23.00

24 14 Slovenia SLO 40.0 175.8146 110.7229
ELEMENTS 68.1146

PESRL Karin HYBRID 5.900 0.5 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.00 20.8958
HYBRID 3.200 0.5 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.50 10.6667
HYBRID 3.500 0.5 6.75 7.25 6.25 7.25 6.50 11.9583
HYBRID 4.000 0.5 6.50 7.00 6.00 7.25 6.25 13.1667
HYBRID 0.500* 0.5 6.50 6.75 5.75 7.00 6.25 1.6250
HYBRID 2.650 0.5 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.00 8.2813
HYBRID 0.500* 0.5 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.25 1.5208

ART. IMPRESSION 67.7000
Choreo.& music. 1.4 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.00 26.9500
Performance 1.0 7.25 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 20.7500
Transitions 1.0 7.25 6.00 7.25 6.00 6.75 20.0000

DECLARED DD 25.90 ACTUAL DD 20.25

25 7 New Zealand NZL 40.0 166.0625 120.4750
ELEMENTS 60.9125

DONOGHUE Eve Mmasentle HYBRID 4.950 0.5 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 15.6750
HYBRID 2.950 0.5 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 9.0958
HYBRID 2.550 0.5 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 7.7563
HYBRID 3.050 0.5 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 8.8958
HYBRID 1.550 0.5 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 4.7146
HYBRID 2.700 0.5 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 8.3250
HYBRID 2.150 0.5 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.4500

ART. IMPRESSION 65.1500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 6.00 6.25 6.25 7.25 6.00 25.9000
Performance 1.0 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 19.7500
Transitions 1.0 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 19.5000

DECLARED DD 19.90 ACTUAL DD 19.90

26 4 Ecuador ECU 40.0 164.2814 122.2561
ELEMENTS 72.2814

STACEY PROANO Ana Paula HYBRID 4.250 0.5 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.25 11.5104
HYBRID 4.900 0.5 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.00 14.2917
HYBRID 4.250 0.5 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 12.0417
HYBRID 4.500 0.5 5.50 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.00 11.8125
HYBRID 0.500* 0.5 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 1.2500
HYBRID 4.050 0.5 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.50 9.6188
HYBRID 4.950 0.5 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.25 11.7563

ART. IMPRESSION 52.0000
Choreo.& music. 1.4 5.25 4.50 6.00 4.50 5.25 21.0000
Performance 1.0 5.75 4.25 6.25 4.50 5.75 16.0000
Transitions 1.0 5.50 4.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 15.0000

DECLARED DD 31.65 ACTUAL DD 27.40

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 7

Printed THU 29 AUG 2024 at 12:35



RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

27 28 Singapore SGP 153.1147 133.4228
ELEMENTS 87.3147

CHONG Yvette Ann HYBRID 6.300 0.5 6.75 7.00 6.00 7.25 6.25 21.0000
HYBRID 6.450 0.5 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.75 5.75 20.4250
HYBRID 4.300 0.5 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.25 13.2583
HYBRID 0.500* 0.5 6.50 6.00 5.25 6.75 4.75 1.4792
HYBRID 5.450 0.5 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 4.75 17.0313
HYBRID 4.100 0.5 6.75 6.25 5.50 6.75 5.00 12.6417
HYBRID 0.500* 0.5 6.25 5.75 5.75 7.00 4.25 1.4792

ART. IMPRESSION 65.8000
Choreo.& music. 1.4 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 27.3000
Performance 1.0 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.75 19.2500
Transitions 1.0 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 19.2500

DECLARED DD 40.80 ACTUAL DD 27.60

28 26 Panama PAN 1.0 40.0 124.0230 162.5145
ELEMENTS 26.9730

FERNANDEZ Isabella HYBRID 0.500* 0.5 6.00 5.25 4.75 7.00 5.25 1.3750
HYBRID 2.450 0.5 6.00 5.00 5.25 6.50 5.00 6.6354
HYBRID 2.850 0.5 6.00 4.75 4.50 6.00 4.50 7.2438
HYBRID 0.500* 0.5 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.50 3.75 1.2500
HYBRID 1.550 0.5 6.75 5.00 4.75 6.50 4.25 4.1979
HYBRID 0.500* 0.5 6.00 5.25 5.00 6.25 4.00 1.3542
HYBRID 2.000 0.5 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.50 3.75 4.9167

ART. IMPRESSION 58.0500
Choreo.& music. 1.4 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 23.8000
Performance 1.0 5.75 4.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 17.2500
Transitions 1.0 5.50 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 17.0000

DECLARED DD 15.10 ACTUAL DD 10.35
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